BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME

RECYCLED PLASTICS

WEIGHT

RESOLUTION

ASPECT RATIO

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

SOUND POWER LEVEL

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

EXPIRY DATE

Epson
EB-L210W
HA70

0%

4.2 kg
1280x800

16:10

No

51B

TCO Certified Projectors 9

P924090003

2024-09-22

2026-09-22




